
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2015/01;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501070000
07550

01/07/2015
02:36:55

ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY GOODEN
EVELYN
BAKER

201501070000
07540

01/07/2015
02:33:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER KIM
M

201501210000
21730

01/21/2015
11:14:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD
JOSHUA D

201501260000
26100

01/26/2015
11:47:55

ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY MCCAY
VALARIE

201501160000
17430

01/16/2015
01:20:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
KRISTA L

201501160000
17880

01/16/2015
03:51:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COPELAND
PATSY T

201501050000
03460

01/05/2015
10:19:08

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRIMBLE
CAROLE
WALKER

201501050000
03900

01/05/2015
11:48:14

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFIN
TRACY LOWE

201501070000
06380

01/07/2015
09:09:41

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILLILAND
ARLEEN

201501260000
27280

01/26/2015
04:28:47

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PONZIANO
NICOLE

201501050000
03120

01/05/2015
09:05:35

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HAUGHT
PHYLLIS

201501050000
03340

01/05/2015
09:49:21

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY FESTAVAN
DEIDRE
CAMPBELL

201501050000
03350

01/05/2015
09:49:22

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BRADLEY
CLAUDE S

201501050000
03750

01/05/2015
11:06:49

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS CAITLIN

201501050000
03920

01/05/2015
12:06:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LONG DEBBIE

201501050000
03950

01/05/2015
12:14:07

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON
SHERRY L



201501050000
04010

01/05/2015
12:23:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL THOMAS
F

201501050000
04070

01/05/2015
12:34:35

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WORKMAN
VANESSA

201501160000
16730

01/16/2015
11:32:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
MINDY

201501160000
17350

01/16/2015
01:10:57

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRIS
LAURIE P

201501160000
17340

01/16/2015
01:10:56

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIMON
WANDA J

201501160000
17360

01/16/2015
01:10:58

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLEAN
CRYSTAL
DAWN

201501160000
17400

01/16/2015
01:17:06

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HODGE
JENNIFER L

201501070000
07800

01/07/2015
03:39:04

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
PAIGE W

201501080000
08450

01/08/2015
12:49:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRYAN
DANIELA
CODREANU

201501210000
21380

01/21/2015
09:30:04

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIBBY
FORBES
SUSAN E

201501210000
21820

01/21/2015
11:34:21

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY DONAHOO
VANESSA G

201501210000
21810

01/21/2015
11:34:20

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CALHOUN
KELLEY

201501210000
21830

01/21/2015
11:34:22

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MACK
KENDRICK J

201501210000
21960

01/21/2015
12:22:56

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OSBOURN
REGINA


