Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2015/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201501070000 07550	01/07/2015 02:36:55	ALABAMA BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	GOODEN EVELYN BAKER						
201501070000 07540	01/07/2015 02:33:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER KIM M						
201501210000 21730	01/21/2015 11:14:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD JOSHUA D						
201501260000 26100	01/26/2015 11:47:55	ALABAMA BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCAY VALARIE						
201501160000 17430	01/16/2015 01:20:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON KRISTA L						
201501160000 17880	01/16/2015 03:51:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COPELAND PATSY T						
201501050000 03460	01/05/2015 10:19:08	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRIMBLE CAROLE WALKER						
201501050000 03900	01/05/2015 11:48:14	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFIN TRACY LOWE						
201501070000 06380	01/07/2015 09:09:41	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILLILAND ARLEEN						
201501260000 27280	01/26/2015 04:28:47	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PONZIANO NICOLE						
201501050000 03120	01/05/2015 09:05:35	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HAUGHT PHYLLIS						
201501050000 03340	01/05/2015 09:49:21	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FESTAVAN DEIDRE CAMPBELL						
201501050000 03350	01/05/2015 09:49:22	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADLEY CLAUDE S						
201501050000 03750	01/05/2015 11:06:49	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS CAITLIN						
201501050000 03920	01/05/2015 12:06:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LONG DEBBIE						
201501050000 03950	01/05/2015 12:14:07	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON SHERRY L						

	I	1	1			1	1	T	1
201501050000 04010	01/05/2015 12:23:22	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL THOMAS				
201501050000 04070	01/05/2015 12:34:35	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WORKMAN VANESSA				
201501160000 16730	01/16/2015 11:32:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS MINDY				
201501160000 17350	01/16/2015 01:10:57	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRIS LAURIE P				
201501160000 17340	01/16/2015 01:10:56	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIMON WANDA J				
201501160000 17360	01/16/2015 01:10:58	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLEAN CRYSTAL DAWN				
201501160000 17400	01/16/2015 01:17:06	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HODGE JENNIFER L				
201501070000 07800	01/07/2015 03:39:04	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS PAIGE W				
201501080000 08450	01/08/2015 12:49:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRYAN DANIELA CODREANU				
201501210000 21380	01/21/2015 09:30:04	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIBBY FORBES SUSAN E				
201501210000 21820	01/21/2015 11:34:21	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DONAHOO VANESSA G				
201501210000 21810	01/21/2015 11:34:20	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CALHOUN KELLEY				
201501210000 21830	01/21/2015 11:34:22	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MACK KENDRICK J				
201501210000 21960	01/21/2015 12:22:56	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OSBOURN REGINA				